	*		٠,	
		•	·	
	·	la la	1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
ATTONALIASSESSMERTE CENTRE.	2,01,10621 mility 121	8208216	D000)	
Dutalii: /3/12/2021 12:55,1	In Just plan	י טטון איין אין אוטט	ं , किमाधियापद्	Bons 611
(el He: 4/3/2/CT/2001)561/Y	31/2 01/11/18.	1.	, '	1 .
Ves Vo 918 (1825)	G-Inalliana smirthathri		. 3.	17
3.0 A · [0. [2] 30 M D, 55	I-Motor Olalm Yorin			industrial in the second second
MA The I Barragery Chile	1-410104 1410 (14111119100	Thurth (111)		11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
()1) (17) I Reporting Only	1.611010 Ab100000			101
FIRST WILLIAM CONTRACTOR OF STREET AND A STR	YMMINGING NAPO	('.)		- 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Ab Invited	Asill Riperl by Dox/Ela		Par	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
Distriction Akalitiko Varioti Mitaly (OMI)	1	1411 01.3/70m-FN		- Installant of the same of th
ाण्या प्रामान्यात्र । ते हे प्रणात्रण पर	H 53951 , TH	76/1	1	
OMINAL I OYANI (In A /) COYET TYPO		
1,0116 × 1101	1001 (Dalot,		1141	
Col Vinitag Dy 1	M 1(OW) 1400 SEP SEP SOF	10-20%1 712107	9 % P1 80-1	10/1)
1 11/11/10 - 11/11	ONIC SERVINGUES	***************************************	many American	1
4 601 01 1000 mm Comment of CO		स्टब्स्ट्रियाम् अस्ति स्टब्स्ट्रिया	त्रम्याच्याच्याच्याच्याच्याच्याच्याच्याच्याच	The same of the sa
		侧侧者层积064至5	Not toballar	A Tribulation of the state of t
() Allicin Gustomar I Onslamara juga	LWDNOU BARAIA GOLUGOUND	18 2000 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14	1 19	The same of the sa
I motal fairs doza 1 to contrall fuzur	CA DICARLIANI	100 Suppled IV	المالية المالية	The second secon
Dilyoth / Mowed th > Havole	ol Aua(') MO(VII CONTENTINA MARKATA	WALLESS WAS	7 V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V
THE THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER		洲聚成剂 浙江 沙夏季春至	8 Harring	1
1) Vhhis (or Linithing YIJOMODOO ())	Clontran an (,)			1
- Columbia I Davi is comply Illian comply		1 1 1 1		- minum
3) Uplood Ravivey Photo (Kaputi Oosts.	\$ 3 00 0)	1	1	The state of the s
The second of the desired contract of the second contract of the sec	The state of the s	-antine and in the the title	WALLE GATE	NOTE THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY
PANEOUS CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF			MANAMIRAN	V.115110
是是是原则是是否是则是2000年的2000年的2000年	ADIOAGAMMAYOR SANAT STEED			
And the second has been desired and the second seco				1
The state of the s				The state of the s
THE STATE OF THE S	The state of the s	ASTRIBUNITARI		
(1), (1)			STEP AT A LOS	R. (18)
MAZIELE ELECTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	10374/20168/1011/620/31(00)1(31031)	Y Drunk (Y I Fall Wal)	1(0 CD)	10 CT 0
	SUMMAN AND SHANDS OF STREET	7 7 0 10 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	17	1)5
15 L A OLY ONNOLL	3) 7	The Hind Hind	11017 (AT 10 LAIL)	1700 ml
Common No.	(1)	1/1 Lo 1/2 Li 2/02/	MIN TO THE	\$118
Durniffed Portion	111	ALIO YMINOVI ROTALOS ALLIMO DY 4 EMULL DA	14	
THE I AM DESCRIPTION TO SECURE SHAPE		NI COVIDIY OF TOTAL	141140	111
OC Checkey by (Bugn-(11-Churyo)1.	Lab barrens and the same of th	Hel maill correlation		
THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O		THOUSE VOILS IN THE STATE OF TH	CUUIDITUON.	
<u> </u>	CANAGES CONSTRUCTION OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	State Revite	F14 Q	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH
Multi-		भारित प्रापि	1 7119	Legil Brills
1.00	1 11			
177.070		•	1	



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

13/12/2021 12:55 (SGT) 10/12/2021 12:00 (SGT) CTE, Singapore TOWARDS ORCHARD ROAD Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

GBC1325S

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner Company Reg No **Email Address** Mobile Phone No. Alternative Phone No

Yes MR BAKERY 5XXXX680C mrbakery15@gmail.com (Phone) +65-96631754 +65-96631754

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission CC

Employment

Nissan

Urvan

2953

No - Claiming third party Commercial vehicle Manual

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number Cover Note Number

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. ThirdPartyFireTheft

DMCVSNW00127512100

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

NG THO HO SXXXX776G

	02/09/1943			
Date Of Birth	Outdoor			
Occupation	15/06/1976			
Date Of Driving Pass	45 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS			
Driving experience				
Gender	Male (Phone) +65-96631754			
Mobile Number	(Filotie) 103-30001701			
Alt. Phone Number	mrbakery15@gmail.com			
Email Address	BLK 461 ANG MO KIO AVENUE 10 #08-1164			
Address	-			
Address complement	560461			
Postcode	No			
Is the driver the policyholder?	Employee			
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	No			
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	140			
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver				
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	-			
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Division				
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT				
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE AGGISETY				
Type of Accident	Collision - Change/cross lane			
1 / pc 01 / 100100111	Clear			
Weather Conditions	Dry			
Road Surface				
THE WITCH ATTOM				
OTHER INFORMATION				
Lists involved in the accident?	No			
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	2			
Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident?	No			
Was anybody injured in the Accident?				
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes			
Was any injured conveyed to the property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1			
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)				
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No			
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.				
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION				
DETAILS OF TOLIGE TO THE				
Was the accident reported to the police?	No			
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No			
Was notice of interided Prosecution given:				
If yes, against whom?				
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT				
TO OVETCH BLAN				
PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN				
ATTACHMENT(S)				
the later of the later of the character of the later of t	Yes			
Are accident photos available for attachment?				
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	No			
Was there any audio recorded?				
DETAILS OF STA	ER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1			
DETAILS OF OTH	EN VEHICLE I HOI EITH.			
	GBH5395L			
Vehicle Registration Number	GDU0030F			
Vohicle Manufacturer	-			

Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Variant Commercial vehicle

Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category

Name of Driver Contact Number

Address Address complement

Accident report SN0821CD0002

Vehicle Model

Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

30

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Sketch Plan

A = GBC (3255)
B = G8H \$395L

	nces of the Accident	
	I WAS TRAVELLING ALONG CTE TOWARDS ORCHARD FD, IN	LANE 2.
	SUPPENLY, ABH 5395L CUT INTO MY LANE FROM THE LEF	7.
	THE VEHICLE COLLIDED INTO THE LEFT OF MY VEHICLE.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		The state of the s
The state of the s		
		•

Million and the second		
77.700		
aration		
MAN MALE		

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

*If no proper documents are produced, ID	AC shall not file the report. Information will be discarded after one week.
Date of Accident: 10 / 12 /2021 (dd/mm	/yy) Time of Accident: 12 : 00 (24-HR-FORMAT)
Vehicle No. : GBCI3255 Vehicle Ma	ake & Model / Engine (cc): Private Hire: (Y / N)
Exact location of Accident: CTE TOWARDS	ORCHARD PD
Policyholder's Name / IC No. : HR BAKER	ROC/UEN (Company) 53259660C 53259660C (As Above)
Driver's Name / IC No. : NEO THO HO S	(avoda sa)
Driver's Contact No. : 9663 1754	Company Contact No / Owner Contact No:
Driver's Address: BIK 461 ANG NO KIO A	NENUE 10 #08-1164 SINGAPORE 2056 560+61
Owner Email address :mrbate	y 15 (a) gmail. OMnsurance Company: CHINA TAIPING
Driver Email address :	
Relationship between Owner & Driver: (Owner / Spouse / Children / Friend / Parent	Please CIRCLE one only) s / Sibling / Relative / Employee / Hirer or Others specify:
What do you wish to claim? (Please TIC	CK one only)
Own Insurance / Other Vehicle (T)	the one you want to claim against) / Reporting (For Record Purpose)
Exact purpose for which the vehicle Was being used at time of accident?	Occupation (nature of job) Indoor/ Outdoor
Private use / Work purpose	*No. of Passengers (Including Driver):
*Passenger Name: *Passenger Name:	Gender: Male / Female x() Gender: Male / Female x()
Weather condition & Road conditions? (On the day of accident)
Clear & Dry / Raining & Wet /	After-Rain & Wet / Drizzling & Wet / Others:
Was there any video captured by your Ca	ar Camera? Yes / No Remarks:
Any Injuries: Yes / No (If YE	S) Injured Person' Name:
Injuries Sustain:	Injured Person in Which Vehicle:
Police Report filed: Yes / No	(If YES) Which Police Station:
7	The Other Party(s) Details:
Driver's Name / IC No:	Vehicle No: G8H 5395L
	Insurance Company :
	Vehicle No:
	Insurance Company :
	Contact No:
Preferred Workshop Name:	Contact No:

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

Motor Commercial

MZ300/C

SN

AN0671A

N

Cov. Type:F

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Mallaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMCVSNW00127512100

Engine No.: ZD30276475K Cha. No.: JN1MG4E25Z0795069

Index Mark and Registration

Number of Vehicle

GBC1325S

2. Name of Policy Holder

MR BAKERY

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

02/11/2021 (00:00:00)

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

01/11/2022

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

- 6. Limitations as to use:*
- (1) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.
- (2) Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.

(3) Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover
(1) Use for hire or reward or racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed testing.
(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: KSL INSURANCE AGENCY PTE LTD

Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E)

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Q6389 6111

6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com